
±71,750 SF 
Former Sears

2550 West Moreland Road
Willow Grove, PA 19090

Retail  |  For Sale or Lease

Property Information

 + ±71,750 SF Former Sears Available On 7 Acre Lot

 + Zoning: Business Center

 + Over 26,804 Vehicles Per Day Travel On Moreland Road 
(Route 63)

 + Over 5.7 Million People Visited Willow Grove Mall In The 
Last Year

 + Excellent Roadway Access

Contact Us
Jeffrey Cohen
Executive Vice President 
484 567 2368 
jeffrey.cohen@cbre.com 
Licensed: DE,PA  
Licensed Salesperson: NJ

Nelson Wax
Senior Associate 
484 567 3347 
nelson.wax@cbre.com 
Licensed: DE,PA 
Licensed Salesperson: NJ

1st Floor: ±57,633 SF 
2nd Floor: ±14,117 SF
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±71,750 SF Former Sears
2550 West Moreland Road  |  Willow Grove, PA 19090

© 2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, 
independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other 
marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property 
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±71,750 SF Former Sears
2550 West Moreland Road  |  Willow Grove, PA 19090

For Sale or Lease

www.cbre.us/retail

Floor Plans
1st Floor: ±57,633 SF, 2nd Floor: ±14,117 SF
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Mechanical
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Office
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Stock Room
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Stock Room
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Electrical
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Elevators
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191.51 SF

Bldg. Serv.

48.74 SF

Bldg. Serv.

148' - 6 1/2"

Path 1.1

1
3
8
' -

 9
 1

3
/3

2
"

P
a
th

 1
.3

14
1'
 - 

7 
1/

8"

P
at

h 
1.

2

1
5

0
' -

 1
 1

7
/3

2
"

P
a
th

 1
.4












ABCDEFGHJKL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

34,232.53 SF
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Usage Legend

Retail Sales - Sears

Storage - Sears

Office - Sears

Fitting / Locker -Sears

Circulation

Retail Sales - Primark

Storage - Primark

Office - Primark

Fitting / Locker - Primark

Support Space
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www.DDCAarchitects.com
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±71,750 SF Former Sears
2550 West Moreland Road  |  Willow Grove, PA 19090

For Sale or Lease
Mall Property Photos



±71,750 SF Former Sears
2550 West Moreland Road  |  Willow Grove, PA 19090

For Sale or Lease

INTERNAL ESCALATOR TO 2ND FLOOR

Former Sears Interior Photos



±71,750 SF Former Sears
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2023 Demographics 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Population 18,775 90,668 236,847

Average HH Income $114,234 $135,320 $138,467

Median HH Income $92,025 $103,192 $103,207

Daytime Population 18,161 95,524 254,328


